Resolutton®dadl - 3

i PO B
EnVl.r Onmental Strausstown, PAOfG’;(S)g
SBI‘VICQS LLC (484)662-3910

Fees and Method- of Compensation — 2021

Sewage Enforcement Officer Services

................................................................. $140/tot per visit up to 3 probes/lot; thereafter $45/probe

Perc Tests (excluding digging of holes)

$315 per perc test up to six holes/tests for primary areas

$280 per perc test up to six holes/tests for alternate area if tested at same time as primary area
Perc Test Observation (perc test performed by certified SEO hired by applicant)

$315 per perc test for full test observation of primary area test

$280 per perc test for full test observation of ait. test, if tested af the same time as primary area

Perc Test Holes (dug upon request of applicant)...........c.cccevevevionoeeeee e, $115 per six (6) hole test

Application, Design Review, Permit Issuance, Final inspsction:

On-lot system permit (sand mound, inground, at-grade) ..............ocooveee e eceee e $325.00
Micromound, Drip or Spray Imigation ...........c..ccoi ittt $450.00
SYSIBM REPEIT. ...t $170.00
Additional Inspections due to Non-Conformifies ... $100/each
Additional Design Reviews due to Non-Conformities..............oooooee oo, $80/each
DEP Planning Requirement Reviews (Form B’s, Exceptions, Modules)...........c..veee... Hourly Rate $65/hr
Rate for all other sewage enforcement related work not included in above list..............Hourly Rate $65/hr

On-Lot System Dasign WOIK ...ttt aees e rees Hourly Rate $65/hr



